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12.5’ 50’

SPECIAL

TYPE 1

TERMINAL

BARRIER

TRAFFIC

TYPE 2

TERMINAL

BARRIER

TRAFFIC

225.00’

BEAM GUARDRAIL TYPE A

STEEL PLATE
TBT TYPE 2

1968+06.66 END

SIGN TRUSS

1967+55 OVERHEAD

 100+00

8

I 55/70

RAMP #2

RAMP #1

SPECIAL

TYPE 1

TERMINAL

BARRIER

TRAFFIC

TYPE 2

TERMINAL

BARRIER

TRAFFIC

12.5’ 50.0’

SIGN TRUSS

2023+18 OVERHEAD

TBT TYPE 2

2023+14.94 END TYPE A

GUARDRAIL

BEAM

PLATE

STEEL

REMOVE HTC MEDIAN BARRIER

148.12’

HTC TERMINAL

2023+04.94

HTC TERMINAL

2024+53.07

MEDIAN BARRIER

EXISTING HTC

 2015+00  2020+00  2025+00  2030+00

8

I 55/70

62.50’



050’ 50’ 100’

SCALE: 1" = 50’

050’ 50’ 100’

SCALE: 1" = 50’

83

SECTION COUNTY

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT

                       

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET

NO.RTE.

                      

CONTRACT NO.      

SCALE:          

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

STATE OF ILLINOIS

FILE NAME

$FILEL$

$USER$USER NAME =

PLOT SCALE = $SCALE$

PLOT DATE = $DATE$

=

DATE

DESIGNED

CHECKED

DRAWN

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

F.A.  

                              

                              

SHEET    OF    SHEETS STA.          TO STA.           

-

-

-

-

   

   

   

   

-

-

-

-

   

   

   

   $MODELNAME$  

 

 

  

 

 

   

 

   

 

 

 

   

 

 

  

55 MADISON

76F96

914

IL ROUTE 55/70

PLAN SHEETS

I

60-(7,8,9,10)J-1

12.5’50.0’

TYPE 2

TERMINAL

BARRIER

TRAFFIC

SPECIAL

TYPE 1

TERMINAL

BARRIER

TRAFFIC

GUARDRAIL TYPE A

STEEL PLATE BEAM

285.62’

TBT TYPE 2

2064+81.09 END

SIGN TRUSS

2065+12 OVERHEAD

HTC TERMINAL

2064+91.09

REMOVE HTC MEDIAN BARRIER

HTC TERMINAL

2062+05.47

MEDIAN BARRIER

EXISTING HTC

 2060+00  2065+00  2070+00

8

I 55/70

200.00’

TYPE 2

TERMINAL

BARRIER

TRAFFIC

12.5’ 50.0’

GUARDRAIL TYPE A

STEEL PLATE BEAM

SPECIAL

TYPE 1

TERMINAL

BARRIER

TRAFFIC
TBT TYPE 2

2130+97.63 END

 2125+00  2130+00  2135+00

8

I 55/70

WEIGH STATION MAST ARM

2130+43 CANTILEVER

175.00’
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55 MADISON

76F96

1014

IL ROUTE 55/70

PLAN SHEETS

I

60-(7,8,9,10)J-1

12.5’

50’

TYPE 2

TERMINAL

BARRIER

TRAFFIC

SPECIAL

TYPE 1

TERMINAL

BARRIER

TRAFFICGUARRAIL TYPE A

STEEL PLATE BEAM

TBT TYPE 2

2144+86.31 END

P
L

E
A

S
A

N
T
 

R
I
D

G
E
 

R
D
.

PAD IN PLACE

TEST LEVEL 3

(NON-REDIRECTIVE)

IMPACT ATTENUATORS

2151+39 PIER

a3

 2140+00  2145+00  2150+00

8

I 55/70

WEIGH STATION SIGN TRUSS

2144+52 CANTILEVER

150.00’

 
 20

 25

 
 26+07.23

 5

 0+00

F.A.I. 70

12.5’ 50.0’

SPECIAL

TYPE 1

TERMINAL

BARRIER

TRAFFIC

TYPE 2

TERMINAL

BARRIER

TRAFFIC

GUARDRAIL TYPE A

STEEL PLATE BEAM

TBT TYPE 2

2173+42.59 END

WEIGH STATION MAST ARM

2173+14.00 CANTILEVER

 2165+00

 2170+00  2175+00

 2180+00

8

EXIT
 RAMP F

ROM I
L 1

59

ENTRANCE RAMP TO IL 159

I 55/70

162.50’
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IL ROUTE 55/70

PLAN SHEETS

I

60-(7,8,9,10)J-1

 
0

+
0
0

 15

 
3
5

 20

 0+00

 5

 
1
+
0
0

 10
 11

 11+62.80

 
1

 
1
0

 
1
+
0
0

 11+63.33

I
L
 

R
O

U
T

E
 
1
5
9

2188+37 PIER

PAD IN PLACE

TEST LEVEL 3

(NON-REDIRECTIVE)

IMPACT ATTENUATORS

50’
TYPE 2

TERMINAL

BARRIER

TRAFFIC

12.5’

GUARRAIL TYPE A

STEEL PLATE BEAM

SPECIAL

TYPE 1

TERMINAL

BARRIER

TRAFFIC

SIGN TRUSS

2196+71 OVERHEAD

TBT TYPE 2

2196+46.52 END

REMOVE HTC MEDIAN BARRIER

260.62’

HTC TERMINAL

2196+56.52

HTC TERMINAL

2193+95.89

MEDIAN BARRIER

EXISTING HTC

MEDIAN BARRIER

EXISTING HTC

 2190+00  2195+00  2200+00

8

I 55/70

175.00’

605

610

315

320

12.5’50’

TERMINAL TYPE 2

BARRIER

TRAFFIC

TYPE 1 SPECIAL

TERMINAL

BARRIER

TRAFFIC

GUARRAIL TYPE A

STEEL PLATE BEAM

TBT TYPE 2

2282+53.60 END

SIGN TRUSS

2282+56 OVERHEAD

12.5’50’

TYPE 2

TERMINAL

BARRIER

TRAFFIC

GUARRAIL TYPE A

STEEL PLATE BEAM

SPECIAL

TYPE 1

TERMINAL

BARRIER

TRAFFIC

PAD IN PLACE

TEST LEVEL 3

(NON-REDIRECTIVE)

IMPACT ATTENUATORS

SIGN TRUSS

2289+56 OVERHEAD

TBT TYPE 2

2289+35.95 END

223.13’

REMOVE HTC MEDIAN BARRIER

HTC TERMINAL

2280+40.52

HTC TERMINAL

2282+63.65

MEDIAN BARRIER

EXISTING HTC

 2280+00  2285+00  2290+00

8

FRONTAGE ROAD

FRONTAGE ROAD

RAMP TO US 40

RAMP FROM US 40

I 55/70

137.50’

112.50’
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76F96

1214

IL ROUTE 55/70

PLAN SHEETS

I

60-(7,8,9,10)J-1

\
 

R
A

M
P
 
2

640

645

1
4
5

405

\ 
RAMP 

1

115

120

50’

12.5’
200.00’

SPECIAL

TYPE 1
TERMINAL
BARRIER
TRAFFIC

TYPE 2

TERMINAL

BARRIER

TRAFFIC

GUARRAIL TYPE A
STEEL PLATE BEAM

PAD IN PLACE

TEST LEVEL 3

(NON-REDIRECTIVE)

IMPACT ATTENUATORS

SIGN TRUSS

2322+67 OVERHEAD

TBT TYPE 2

2322+97.76 END

 2310+00

 2315+00

 2320+00
 2325+0

0

8

U
S
 

R
O

U
T

E
 
4
0

RAMP FROM US 40

FRONTAGE ROAD

I 55/70

PAD IN PLACE

TEST LEVEL 3

(NON-REDIRECTIVE)

IMPACT ATTENUATORS

2312+90 PIER

12.5’50’

TYPE 2

TERMINAL

BARRIER

TRAFFIC

SPECIAL

TYPE 1

TERMINAL

BARRIER

TRAFFIC

GUARRAIL TYPE A

STEEL PLATE BEAM

TBT TYPE 2

2396+24.35 END

SIGN TRUSS

2396+64 CANILEVER

 2390+00  2395+00  2400+00  2405+00

8

RAMP TO I-70

RAMP FROM I-70

FRONTAGE ROAD

I 55/70

162.50’
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55 MADISON

76F96
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IL ROUTE 55/70

PLAN SHEETS

I

60-(7,8,9,10)J-1

 
10

 910

 915

 910

12.5’ 50’

SPECIAL

TYPE 1

TERMINAL

BARRIER

TRAFFIC

GUARRAIL TYPE A

STEEL PLATE BEAM

TYPE 2

TERMINAL

BARRIER

TRAFFIC

2426+62 PIER

298.13’

REMOVE HTC MEDIAN BARRIER

TBT TYPE 2

2426+70.80 END

HTC TERMINAL

2426+60.80

HTC TERMINAL

2429+58.92

 2420+00  2425+00  2430+00  2435+00

8

I-70 RAMP
RAM

P TO I-70

R
A

M
P
 
T
O
 
I-

5
5

I 55

212.50’

1
5

 5

 15

 
8
6
0

 
8
6
0

 10

50’

SPECIAL

TYPE 1

TERMINAL

BARRIER

TRAFFIC

GUARRAIL TYPE A

STEEL PLATE BEAM

12.5’

TYPE 2

TERMINAL

BARRIER

TRAFFIC

TBT TYPE 2

2438+73.85 END

373.13’

REMOVE HTC MEDIAN BARRIER

2438+70 PIER

HTC TERMINAL

2438+63.85

HTC TERMINAL

2442+36.97

MEDIAN BARRIER

EXISTING HTC

MEDIAN BARRIER

EXISTING HTC

 2435+00  2440+00  2445+00

8

RAMP 
TO 

I-5
5

RAMP TO I-70

R
A

M
P
 
T

O
 
I-

2
7
0

RAMP TO I-270

RAMP TO I-270

I 55

287.50’
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55 MADISON

76F96

1414

IL ROUTE 55/70

PLAN SHEETS

I

60-(7,8,9,10)J-1

 20

 25

 30

 5

12.5’

50’

50’

12.5’

SPECIAL

TYPE 1

TERMINAL

BARRIER

TRAFFIC

SPECIAL

TYPE 1

TERMINAL

BARRIER

TRAFFIC

TYPE 2

TERMINAL

BARRIER

TRAFFIC

TYPE 2

TERMINAL

BARRIER

TRAFFIC

GUARRAIL TYPE A

STEEL PLATE BEAM

GUARRAIL TYPE A

STEEL PLATE BEAM

TBT TYPE 2

2450+18.82 END

SIGN TRUSS

2450+07 OVERHEAD

235.63’

REMOVE HTC MEDIAN BARRIER

HTC TERMINAL

2450+08.82

HTC TERMINAL

2452+44.44

MEDIAN BARRIER

EXISTING HTC

 2450+00  2455+00  2460+00

8

RAMP TO I-70

RAMP TO I-270

I 55

TBT TYPE 2

2450+47.79 END

137.50’

150.00’
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